
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

R N

228
223
220
222
211
205
209
229
221
215
219
203
202
201
227
216
225
207
208
214
210
206
224
226

Entrant
CUCCO STEFANO

TABAREZ MARTHA

DR SRL

RK RACING TEAM

RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT

CHIESA CORSE

TK RACING

KEIJZER RACING

GOLD KART RACING TEAM

KARTPROM TEAM

KEIJZER WILLEMJAN

CHIESA CORSE

SCARAVAGGI MASSIMO

MILIZIANO KART SNC

AS MAGIK

KARTPROM TEAM

RS COMPETITION

RK RACING TEAM

WARD RACING

DELTA KARTING SPORT

DR SRL

MACH 1 MOTORSPORT

BERNO ALESSANDRO

BOSSINI PIERPAOLO

Nat
ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT

GBR

ITA

DNK

NLD

LTU

UKR

NLD

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

UKR

DNK

AUT

SWE

BGR

ITA

DEU

ITA

ITA

Driver
CUCCO STEFANO

DE MARCO DAVIDE

KIM MAXIM

IPPOLITO PAOLO

NORRIS OLLIE

ILOTT CALLUM

THORSEN KRISTIAN

VAN LEEUWEN MARTIJN

ZEMIN ANDREA

DULIN ANTON

LARSEN KASPER

ROSSI GIACOMO

SCARAVAGGI NICOLO'

RUSSO ANDREA

MORETTI ANDREA

MIRONOVA ANASTASIYA

SORENSEN CHRISTIAN

VON SCHEDVIN LINA

DLOUGY DMITRY

LOVCHALIEV STEFANO

MASLENNIKOV ALEXANDER

VALIER MANUEL

CENEDESE MARCO

BOSSINI PIERPAOLO

Nat
ITA

ITA

RUS

ITA

GBR

GBR

DNK

NLD

ITA

UKR

DNK

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

RUS

DNK

SWE

RUS

BGR

RUS

DEU

ITA

ITA

1st LAPTIME

57.026
57.502
57.545
57.570
57.651
57.710
57.976
57.986
58.015
58.050
58.270
58.331
58.366
58.450
58.469
58.492
58.521
58.874
59.024
59.060
59.293
59.916

1:00.034

Gap

0.476
0.519
0.544
0.625
0.684
0.950
0.960
0.989
1.024
1.244
1.305
1.340
1.424
1.443
1.466
1.495
1.848
1.998
2.034
2.267
2.890
3.008

Lap

8

7

10

10

7

7

9

9

9

10

9

10

10

10

9

9

8

8

9

6

8

2

10

0

2nd LapT

57.184

58.163

58.009

57.737

57.916

57.778

58.397

58.239

58.282

58.215

58.504

58.448

58.541

58.713

58.611

58.497

58.721

59.008

59.047

59.183

59.329

1:00.508

1:00.147

Chassis / Engine / Tyre

BIREL / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

DR / TM / VEGA

BIREL / PARILLA / VEGA

FA KART / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

ENERGY / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

RIGHETTI RIDOLFI / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

ZANARDI / VORTEX / VEGA

ZANARDI / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

KOSMIC / VORTEX / VEGA

KOSMIC / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

RK / TM / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

WILDKART / TM / VEGA

DR / TM / VEGA

MACH 1 / TM / VEGA

PRAGA / PARILLA / VEGA

TONY KART / VORTEX / VEGA

P.tyNaz.

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing -  Fiorenza Gianotti
Race Director - Renato Schmidt

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani

42° Trofeo delle Industrie
KF2

Qualifying Practice

Qualifying started at 11:38:40

South Garda Karting Lonato (I) 1,010 km

09/11/2013 11:40
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